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

Clean, responsible roommate needed to share house for 
spring semester. Own room. $225 +1/3 utilities. Chris or 
Dave at 472-6401/days or 483-1512 evenings. 

Female non-smoker to share large duplex. Washer. $235 
(includes utilities). Close to campus. 476-8912. 

Female nonsmoker to share 3-bedroom house. $158.33/ 
month + deposit and 1/3 utilities. 467-4814. 

Female roommate wanted to share 2-bedroom. Near 
South neighborhood, off-street parking. $165+ 1/2 utili- 
ties. 474-4492. 

Female roommate to share 3-bedroom house between 
both campuses. Available now. $180+ utilities. 438-8266. 

Female roommates wanted to share in N.W. Lincoln, 
dose to campus, 2 rooms available in basement of newer 
home. $190 + utilities/deposit call Sara or Steph 474- 
7332. 

Looking for female to share apt, South area. W/D, 
$192.50+ Dep+ 1/2 utilities. 423-2671. 

M/F non-smoking roommate needed to share a nice 3- 
bedroom house. Washer/Dryer, A/C. Available now. 
$216+1/3 utilities. 2754 Vine St, 435-4112, leave mes- 

sage. 

M/F. Huge, new 5-bedroom duplex. 2 bath. A/C. washer/ 
dryer, dishwasher. $172.50 + deposit Available now. 
475-2203. 

Male or Female roommate to share spacious 2 bedroom 
apartment in South Lincoln. Call 475-1975 and ask for 
Ryan. 
Male roommates needed to share nice home, nice neigh- 
borhood. Convenient location, W/D, utilities paid except 
phone, $250, 474-3770/evenings. 

Non-smoking female needed ASAP to share 3-bedroom 
duplex. Fireplace in room, W/D, off-street parking. Must 
see. $160+ 1/4 utilities. 476-3651. 

One roommate needed to share 4-bedroom house. 
$168.75. 435-4179. 

Roommate Graduating. Need a new roommate. Will you 
be the one? Nice place, own bedroom, security building, 
UNL Housing with dishwasher, 3rd floor (low heat bill). 
Only problem, must be male N/S semi-mature scholasti- 
cally secure. Oh yea, rent $225/mo. 4 blocks to City 
Campus. 5 min drive to Moo U. 476-1674, leave message 
or ask for Brett. 

A gift of life and love. A warm and secure couple wishes 

(Ma^a^caHAntSrwSidCarSlAnn ■HW&JsI^tSKL 
----- 
ABC's, teddy bears, bedtime stories. Loving couple will 
provide terrific We to newborn. Full-time mom, new home 
Fran/Rick 1-800-556-0090. 

ADOPTION 
A wonderful home awaits your baby. Happily married, 
financially secure couple will give much love. Expenses 
paid. Calf Margaret 8 Peter at1-800-529-8386. 

ADOPTION 
A loving alternative 

We offer counseling and adoption services to help you 
plan the best future for you and your baby. No fees or 
obligations. Statewide since 1893. Nebraska Children’s 
Home, 4800 VaHey Rd. Suite 314,483-7879. 

Home study approved. Loving, childless couple wishes to 
adopt newborn. Full-time mom and devoted dad (an 
adoptee himself) offers your baby a lifetime of love, 

laughter and security. Please call iilie and Bill anytime. 

Lecture Notes: 
We take notes in your classes! Over 100 sets to choose 
from. Call or stop in and browse. Grade A Notes at 
Nebraska Bookstore. Lower Level. 1300 Q Street 477- 

____, 

M/F non-smoking to share 3-bedroom duplex. W/D. off- 
street parking. $195+1/3 utilities. 1333 N22nd, 475-2537. 

M/F roommate needed. Huge two bedroom apt near 
campus. $197.50. 435-0519. 

Roommate needed to share 4-bedroom house near cam- 
pus. Available NOW. $175 + utilities. 435-3168. 

Roommate needed to share 4-bedroom house with 21/2 
male graduate students. $190 per mo. +1/4 utilities. Near 
Capitol Beach. CaN 477-1227. 

Roommate needed to share 3-bedroom apartment. Close 
to campus. Available now. $220 +1/3 utilities. 435-1847. 

Roommate needed to share 3 bedroom apartment near 
campus. Avail. Jan 1. $235 + utilities. 438-5917, 

Roommate Needed: Newer 3 bedroom apt. available 
Jan. 1, Large bedroom, own bath, Nice place! Call 466- 
3155/leave message. 

Roommate Wanted! Near Wesleyan, M/F basement apt. 
W.D, $200/mo + 1/4 utilities. Move in NOW, don't pay til 
1-1-96! 466-4534. 

Roommate wanted, three bedroom house between cam- 
puses. Responsible, must like cats. $163 + utilities + 

deposit Available Jan. 1,438-6751. 

Non-smoking, Female roommate wanted to share nice 
Duplex in south Lincoln, $300/mo + q/w gas/Elect. 421- 
6812. 

**420 N 24th. Large 4-bedroom, 2-bath. Dec 1. Off-street 
parking, C/A, $875. 

"Also Large 1-bedroom apt, electric paid, 1832 L. $350, 
available late Dec. 430-9618,489-5168,477-5222. 

1201 Charleston, Large Six Bedroom House, A/C, Very 
dose to campus, $975/month. 438-4486. 

2 or possibly 3-BR house. Stove, refrigerator W/D. 2246 
Orchard St Inside completely remodeled. Close to cam- 
pus, Possession between now and Jan 8.432-6425. 

2832 Dudley. Very nice 4-bedroom, near campus, park- 
ing. Available Dec 1, $650. 432-0644,432-6644. 

2834 Starr. Real nice 4 BR, 2 full baths, parking, near 
campus. $700.432-0644,432-6644. 
909 N 23rd, Large 3-bedroom, 1-bathroom house. Near 
campus, available January 1st. 476-3967. 

Very Large 4+ Bedrooms, 2-bath, parking, washer/dryer hook-ups, C/A, Clean, 905 E Street, $850/month. 430- 
9012. 

2319 S.W. 19th, Clean five bedroom, 2-bath, 2-garage, 
appliances, w/d. Dishwasher, 5-min from downtown, 
available now. $895.00, 435-7807. 

3445 S, 2-Bedroom, $295+utilities/deposit, off-steet 
parking, A/C, near east campus. 471-0948 or 292-6561 
alter 5pm. 

!!!!!!!!! 
Century Management Co. 

Walk to campus. Rent starting at $230. Efficiencies, one 
and two bedroom apartments. 

484-8600 

!!!!!$$$$$ $100.00 $$$$$!!!!! 
Gift certificates to Gateway in time for the holidays! if you 
lease an apartment by Dec 31 through July 31. 1 & 2 
Bedrooms from $299. 
20/G and 2301 A Street 475-7262. 

APARTMENTS 

2 bedroom apartment near East campus. Laundry, park- 
ing, no pets, $410/month, 467-3641. 

2-bedroom, 2 full bath, 1 block from City Campus, New 
apts., Vaulted Ceilings, Ceiling fans in every room, micro- 
wave. W/D hookups. Available Now! 484-8656 

2-Bedroom, 1-Bath, Close to City Campus. $395/month. 
476-0427_ 
2-bedroom, 1-bath. Nice sized. $395/mo. Sublease Jan 1 
or possibly before. 476-0978. 

2-bedroom, 4 blocks from East Campus. Low utilities. W/ 
D hookups, parking. 1-year lease. $350/mo, 477-0855. 

2221 S St. New, dean 2-bedroom apt. Close to campus, 
microwave, off-street parking. $450/mo, 476-9403. 

4945 WALKER. Near Wesleyan, 2-bedrooms, large, 
dean, nicely decorated, C/A, parking, laundry, 4-plex, 
$450,483-4600. 

Affordable 
Apartments 

One, two & three bedrooms available, $225-$550 
Management One 477-2600 

Apartments on Campus 
1 & 2 bedrooms available. Nonsmoking, laundry, guaran- 
teed parking, secure access, UNL shuttle stop, $425-475 
per month. 477-6578. 

Available Jan 1! Newly renovated, large, 1-bedroom 
apartment, dose to city campus, off-street parking, de- 
posit* gas & electric, 2403 Lynn St., $285/month, 488- 
2088. 

HTHE SMART MOVE!! 
2504 VINE: 1BR, lower level, new carpet Heat pd. $350. 
Available now. Also... 
TOP FLOOR: Sham peach decor, ceramic floors. $350. 
2BR: 1-bath, middle floor, modem grey colors, huge 
bedroom, walk in closets. Available now. $450. 
2627 VINE: 1BR studio, PERFECT. Heat pd. $265. 
1121 N. 28th: Huge 1BR, all apple's, heat pd. $350. 
4300 CORNHUSKER HWY: 1 & 2BR's, various floor 
plans. Sharp apts. Great location. $350-$520. 

HEAD SOUTH 
(Close to Union College) 

4537 PRESCOTT: Spacious 2BR, 2Ba‘s, stone frplc, 
available now. $450. Garages available. 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

1 -BD near city campus. $300/mo.+ electric and $300dep. 
Off-street parking, 432-0804 or 432-6476. 

1107 L St. Lg studio, newly remodeled, heat pd., safe 
downtown location only $280. Phoenix Proprerties 474- 

Campus Close. 1-bedroom, dean. Balcony, parking, 
laundry, DM, A/C. Available soon, call 438-7838. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
Newer 2-bedroom, FREE CABLE, laundry, no pets (ga- 
rarje^awulable), $430+. 1900 Knox. 438-5209 evenings, 

Close to UNL 2,5, & 7-bedroom apts. No pets. 423-0389. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
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